1/14Duplex filter
Types 16 FD 2500 to 7500
Nominal sizes according to Hengst standard:
2500 to 7500
Nominal pressures 16 bar
Connections up to DN 300
Operating temperature –10 ℃ to +90 ℃
RE 51410

…D 1) =	 chemically nickel-plated
2.  A
Ordering example:
2.0058 PWR10-A00-6-M
of the filter
1)	Only in connection with FKM seal.
2)	Z = manufacturer's inspection certificate M according to DIN 55350 T18
Ordering example:
16 FD 3000 PWR10-A00-06V2,2-D0M0AFurther models, e.g. filter media, connections,
are available at request.
4/14	 Hengst Filtration GmbH  |  Hydraulics 16 FD 2500 - 7500  |  RE 51410/06.23
Preferred types
Duplex filter with bypass, filtration rating 20 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0,5 bar
Material number
16 FD 2500 PWR20-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 2650 R928001327
16 FD 3000 PWR20-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 3500 R928001328
16 FD 4000 PWR20-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 3900 R928001329
16 FD 6000 PWR20-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 6400 R928001330
16 FD 7000 PWR20-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 8700 R928001331
16 FD 7500 PWR20-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 12000 R928001332
Duplex filter with bypass, filtration rating 10 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0,5 bar
Material number
16 FD 2500 PWR10-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 2200 R928001321
16 FD 3000 PWR10-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 2700 R928001322
16 FD 4000 PWR10-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 3400 R928001323
16 FD 6000 PWR10-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 5500 R928001324
16 FD 7000 PWR10-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 7400 R928001325
16 FD 7500 PWR10-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 10500 R928001326
Duplex filter with bypass, filtration rating 3 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0,5 bar
Material number
16 FD 2500 PWR3-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 1360 R928001315
16 FD 3000 PWR3-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 1465 R928001316
16 FD 4000 PWR3-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 2055 R928001317
16 FD 6000 PWR3-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 3200 R928001318
16 FD 7000 PWR3-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 4950 R928001319
16 FD 7500 PWR3-A00-06V2,2-D0M0A 5500 R928001320
Hydraulics  |  Hengst Filtration GmbHRE 51410/06.23  |  16 FD 2500 - 7500 5/14
Preferred types
Duplex filter without bypass, filtration rating 20 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0,5 bar
Material number
16 FD 2500 PWR20-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 2650 R928001309
16 FD 3000 PWR20-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 3500 R928001310
16 FD 4000 PWR20-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 3900 R928001311
16 FD 6000 PWR20-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 6400 R928001312
16 FD 7000 PWR20-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 8700 R928001313
16 FD 7500 PWR20-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 12000 R928001314
Duplex filter without bypass, filtration rating 10 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0,5 bar
Material number
16 FD 2500 PWR10-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 2200 R928001303
16 FD 3000 PWR10-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 2700 R928001304
16 FD 4000 PWR10-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 3400 R928001305
16 FD 6000 PWR10-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 5500 R928001306
16 FD 7000 PWR10-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 7400 R928001307
16 FD 7500 PWR10-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 10500 R928001308
Duplex filter without bypass, filtration rating 3 μm and nominal pressure 16 bar
Type Flow in L/min
at ν = 30 mm2/s and Δp = 0,5 bar
Material number
16 FD 2500 PWR3-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 1360 R928001297
16 FD 3000 PWR3-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 1465 R928001298
16 FD 4000 PWR3-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 2055 R928001299
16 FD 6000 PWR3-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 3200 R928001300
16 FD 7000 PWR3-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 4950 R928001301
16 FD 7500 PWR3-A00-00V2,2-D0M0A 5500 R928001302